
S
E
R
VINGS•

S
E
R
VI

NGS •

 

90
UP TO NET WT. 9.5 OZ(270 g)

NATURALLY FLAVORED

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

ENERGY* → METABOLISM* → FOCUS* →

SST THERMO
SST THERMO SST THERMOSST THERMO SST THERMO

SST SELF-DOSING SYSTEM
→ CONTROL YOUR EXPERIENCE

POWERED BY

SUGGESTED USE: Adults consume 1 to 3 scoops prior to workout or when an extreme boost of energy is desired, based o� 
the SST Self-Dosing System. Start with one (1) scoop daily to assess tolerance and to match the levels of SST Original. Work 
your way up to two (2) scoops to feel the energy rush of SST V2X. Take three (3) scoops to harness the supercharged power 
of SST V3X. Do not exceed 3 scoops per day. This product should not be taken in combination with other products containing 
ca�eine or other stimulants. Do not take within six (6) hours of bedtime. Please read entire label before use.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Silica, Sucralose, Caramel (for color), and Acesulfame Potassium.
WWW.PERFORMIXDRIVEN.COM
Distributed by: Performix LLC,  2255 Sheridan Blvd., Unit C-#108 Edgewater, CO 80214
BioPerine®  is a patented product and registered trademark of Sabinsa Corporation U.S. #5,536,506  
Natural Alternatives International (NAI) is the owner of patents as listed on www.carnosyn.com and registered trademark of CarnoSyn®

Dynamine™ is a trademark and TeaCrine® is a registered trademark, protected by U.S. Patent 10,272, 091 and 10,398,701 and Patents 
Pending claiming priority to Serial No. 61/903,362; under exclusive global distribution by Compound Solutions, Inc.

Produced in a facility that may also process milk, soy, wheat, egg, peanuts, tree nuts, fish and shellfish.

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and 
Drug Administration (FDA). These products are not intended 
to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

ITEM
 421090

1.1

LEMON ICED TEA

WARNING: DO NOT USE IF PREGNANT, NURSING, OR PLAN ON BECOMING PREGNANT. 
THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED FOR USE BY HEALTHY ADULTS OVER THE AGE OF 18 AND 
SHOULD BE AVOIDED BY THOSE SENSITIVE TO CAFFEINE OR OTHER INGREDIENTS THAT 
HAVE KNOWN STIMULANT EFFECTS. Do not combine with alcohol. Not intended for use by 
those with a medical condition. Use only as directed. Do not exceed recommended daily 
intake. Consult a physician or licensed qualified health care professional prior to use if you are 
taking medication including, but not limited to, MAO inhibitors, antidepressants, aspirin, 
nonsteroidal anti-inflammatory drugs or products containing phenylephrine, ephedrine, 
pseudoephedrine, or other stimulants, or if you have a medical condition including, but not 
limited to heart, liver, kidney, or thyroid disease, psychiatric or epileptic disorders, di�culty 

urinating, diabetes, high blood pressure, cardiac arrhythmia, 
recurrent headaches, enlarged prostate or glaucoma.  Discontinue 
2 weeks prior to surgery or if you experience rapid heartbeat, 
dizziness, severe headache, or shortness of breath. Product should 
not be consumed for more than 8 continuous weeks, followed by a 
2 week "o�" period. DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL UNDER CAP IS 
BROKEN. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Proudly made in the USA with carefully 
selected ingredients of international 
and domestic origin.

SCAN FOR ADDITIONAL INFO ON 
THE SST SELF-DOSING SYSTEM.  
MATCH YOUR DOSE TO OUR BEST 
SELLING THERMO PILLS, SST 
ORIGINAL, SST V2X OR SST V3X. Supplement Facts

Serving Size
Servings Per Container 30

1 scoop (3g)
90

2 scoop (6g)
45

3 scoop (9g)
30

** Daily Value not established

Amount Per Serving
1000 mg**

667 mg**

500 mg**

108 mg**

25 mg**

17 mg**

3.3 mg**

1.7 mg**

0.3 mg**

Amount Per Serving
2000 mg**

1334 mg**

1000 mg**

216 mg**

50 mg**

34 mg**

6.6 mg**

3.4 mg**

0.6 mg**

Amount Per Serving
3000 mg**

2000 mg**

1500 mg**

325 mg**

75 mg**

51 mg**

9.9 mg**

5.1 mg**

0.9 mg**

Citrulline Malate 2:1
Beta-Alanine (as CarnoSyn®)
Betaine Anhydrous
Ca�eine Anhydrous
Methylliberine (as Dynamine™)
Theacrine (as TeaCrine®)
Huperzia serrata [whole herb] (std. to 
   contain 1% Huperzine-A)
Black Pepper (Piper nigrum) extract [fruit] 
   [std. 95% Piperine] (as BioPerine®)
Cayenne Pepper (Capsicum annum) [fruit] 
   Extract 10:1

Colors

File Name

Project

Bar Code #

Colors

Artwork Size

Dieline

Vendor

Version Date

Fonts ITEM # 421090 1.1
Druk XCod Super
Druk XCod SuperItalic
GT America CmBold
GT America CnBold
GT America Mono Medium
GT America Mono Light
Universe LT Pro Cond Bold
Univers LT Pro Condensed
Univers LT Pro Cond Oblig

10 09.13.21

421090 1.1 SST THERMO LEMON ICED TEA Box 10

421090 1.1 SST THERMO LEMON ICED TEA Box

811274026647  

4C Process + 2 PMS + Matte + Gloss

Deedee Mueller  |  deedeemueller@mac.com  |  626-890-9300
2 0 9 0  K I N N E L O A  C A N Y O N  R O A D ,  P A S A D E N A ,  C A  9 1 1 0 7

MATTE
VARNISH

SPOT GLOSS
VARNISH

4/C
PROCESS

PANTONE
PROCESS BLUE

PANTONE
3506

PANTONE
291


