ENERGY* → METABOLISM* → FOCUS* →



SCAN FOR ADDITIONAL INFO ON THE SST SELF-DOSING SYSTEM MATCH YOUR DOSE TO OUR BEST SELLING THERMO PILLS. SST ORIGINAL, SST V2X OR SST V3X.

WARNING: DO NOT USE IF PREGNANT, NURSING, OR PLAN ON BECOMING PREGNANT. THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED FOR USE BY HEALTHY ADULTS OVER THE AGE OF 18 AND SHOULD BE AVOIDED BY THOSE SENSITIVE TO CAFFEINE OR OTHER INGREDIENTS THAT HAVE KNOWN STIMULANT EFFECTS. Do not combine with alcohol. Not intended for use by those with a medical condition. Use only as directed. Do not exceed recommended daily intake. Consult a physician or licensed qualified health care professional prior to use if you are taking medication including, but not limited to, MAO inhibitors, antidepressants, aspirin, nonsteroidal anti-inflammatory drugs or products containing phenylephrine, ephedrine, pseudoephedrine, or other stimulants, or if you have a medical condition including, but not limited to heart, liver, kidney, or thyroid disease, psychiatric or epileptic disorders, difficulty

urinating, diabetes, high blood pressure, cardiac arrhythmia, recurrent headaches, enlarged prostate or glaucoma. Discontinue 2 weeks prior to surgery or if you experience rapid heartbeat, dizziness, severe headache, or shortness of breath. Product should not be consumed for more than 8 continuous weeks, followed by a 2 week "off" period. **DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL UNDER CAP IS** BROKEN, KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.



MADE IN THE Proudly made in the USA with carefully selected ingredients of international and domestic origin.

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration (FDA). These products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.



SUGGESTED USE: Adults consume 1 to 3 scoops prior to workout or when an extreme boost of energy is desired, based off the SST Self-Dosing System. Start with one (1) scoop daily to assess tolerance and to match the levels of SST Original. Work your way up to two (2) scoops to feel the energy rush of SST VX. Take three (3) scoops to harmses the supercharged power of SST VX.X Do not exceed 3 scoops per day. This product should not be taken in combination with other products containing caffeine or other stimulants. Do not take within six (6) hours of bedtime. Please read entire label before use

			_	
				0000
	• • • • •	nen		

Serving Size Servings Per Container 30	1 scoop (3g) 90	2 scoop (6g) 45	3 scoop (9g) 30	
	Amount Per Serving	Amount Per Serving	Amount Per Serving	
Citrulline Malate 2:1	1000 mg**	2000 mg**	3000 mg**	
Beta-Alanine (as CarnoSyn®)	667 mg**	1334 mg**	2000 mg**	
Betaine Anhydrous	500 mg**	1000 mg**	1500 mg**	
Caffeine Anhydrous	108 mg**	216 mg**	325 mg**	
Methy∥iberine (as Dynamine™)	25 mg**	50 mg**	75 mg**	
Theacrine (as TeaCrine®)	17 mg**	34 mg**	51 mg**	
Huperzia serrata [whole herb] (std. to contain 1% Huperzine-A)	3.3 mg**	6.6 mg**	9.9 mg**	
Black Pepper (<i>Piper nigrum</i>) extract [fruit] [std. 95% Piperine] (as BioPerine®)	1.7 mg**	3.4 mg**	5.1 mg**	
Cayenne Pepper (<i>Capsicum annum</i>) [fruit] Extract 10:1	0.3 mg**	0.6 mg**	0.9 mg**	

** Daily Value not established OTHER INGREDIENTS: Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Silica, Sucralose, Caramel (for color), and Acesulfame Potassium.

WWW.PERFORMIXDRIVEN.COM

Distributed by: Performix LLC, 2255 Sheridan Blvd., Unit C-#108 Edgewater, CO 80214 BinPainin, a patential product and registered trademark of Sabinas Corporation U.S. 65,355.50 Natural Alta realises international (NAI) is do owned or plates as sets for owney camerous can are registered trademark of CarroSymination (NAI) is a set of the control of



